
MEN 242.0 RESULTS

Men 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 222.3 280.0 0

2 Dalton  Bishop Wellington Crusaders 223.7 235.0 0

3 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 239.6 235.0 0

4 Kain Clark Independence High School 241.2 230.0 0

5 Chandler Moore Labette County 222.5 225.0 0

6 Brendan  Bowlin Tonganoxie 230.8 205.0 0

7 Wyatt Oliver Circle High School 229.5 170.0 0

8 Glen Price Labette County 241.3 165.0 0

Men 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dalton  Bishop Wellington Crusaders 223.7 380.0 0

2 Chandler Moore Labette County 222.5 335.0 0

3 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 222.3 325.0 0

4 Kain Clark Independence High School 241.2 325.0 0

5 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 239.6 285.0 0

6 Brendan  Bowlin Tonganoxie 230.8 275.0 0

7 Glen Price Labette County 241.3 275.0 0

8 Wyatt Oliver Circle High School 229.5 250.0 0

Men 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chandler Moore Labette County 222.5 245.0 0

2 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 222.3 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Dalton  Bishop Wellington Crusaders 223.7 195.0 0

4 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 239.6 185.0 0

5 Kain Clark Independence High School 241.2 185.0 0

6 Glen Price Labette County 241.3 185.0 0

7 Brendan  Bowlin Tonganoxie 230.8 155.0 0

8 Wyatt Oliver Circle High School 229.5 150.0 0

Men 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Anthony McDaniel Piper High School 222.3 830.0 10

2 Dalton  Bishop Wellington Crusaders 223.7 810.0 8

3 Chandler Moore Labette County 222.5 805.0 6

4 Kain Clark Independence High School 241.2 740.0 4

5 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 239.6 705.0 2

6 Brendan  Bowlin Tonganoxie 230.8 635.0 1

7 Glen Price Labette County 241.3 625.0 0

8 Wyatt Oliver Circle High School 229.5 570.0 0


